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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30971

Division: 12UG 1st EAST

Date: sunday, March 9, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CVFC Wrexham G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MRSC 4A

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) TUSA Chatham Tempest G

13 (12U) CVFC Wrexham G

010
013
016
017
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030
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006
008

C

Name

Charlotte Copeland
Ryan Brackman
Zoe Jazenski
Piper Rembetsy
Audrey Queen
Olivia Drew
Brooklyn Wood
Emma Miller
Hali Willis

Clara Walker
Olivia Hardee

Makenzie Kemp

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) TUSA Chatham Tempest G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Evie Colwell
010 Stella Shepherd
011 Honor Winters
012 Makenzie Cress
013 Brooklyn Fisher
014 Eloise Tallon
015 Kathryn Livengood
018 Amalie Stingl
019 Kimberly Santiago
025 Emma Suczynski
003 Kathryn Gwennap
042 Layla May
005 Katriel Makor
007 Amaya Milliken
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




